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Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy News
February 2016
Other dates of importance
· UK National Championships on 27th February 2016 at the Riverside Leisure Centre, Exeter, EX4 1AF 
· Grandmaster Nicholls seminar and grading in Bristol on Saturday 23rd April from 10am to 12pm. (if you are interested please come and speak to one of the black belts)
Black belt grading 
· Sunday 24th April 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy – Grading commences at 10am. Hall will be open from 9.30am
· Sunday 2nd October 2016 at The Eastwood Taekwon-Do Academy - Grading commences at 10am. Hall will be open from 9.30am
 

Kup Grading

· Wednesday 30th March 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Wednesday 29th June 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Wednesday 29th September 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Wednesday 14th December 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

 

Regional Black Belt training and squad training (all sessions start at 11 – 2pm)
· Saturday 13th February 2016  at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Sunday 13th March 2016 at the Eastwood academy in Nottingham

· Saturday 16th April 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Sunday 15th May 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham

· Saturday 11th June 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Sunday 17th July 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham

· Sunday 14th August 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham

· Sunday 11th September 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham

· Saturday 15th October 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester

· Sunday 6th November 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham

· Saturday 10th December 2016 at the Leicester Taekwon-Do Academy in Leicester
Master Wood VIII Dan training sessions (the sessions start at 8.30pm and is open to black belts)

· Friday 19th February 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham
· Friday 4th March 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham
· Friday 18th March 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham
· Friday 25th March 2016 at the Eastwood Academy in Nottingham
Monthly Fee 

Monthly Fee 
£25 a month for once a week 





£35 a month for twice a week
	
	Training Once a week – 1 person
	Training once a week – 2 people
	Training once a week- 3 people
	
	Training twice a week – 1 person
	Training twice a week – 2 people
	Training twice a week- 3 people

	1 month
	£25.00
	£45.00
	£65.00
	
	£35.00
	£65.00
	£95.00

	2 months
	£45.00
	£80.00
	£120.00
	
	£65.00
	£120.00
	£180.00
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Social media

If you have any of the following can you follow, tweet, like and repost please

Twitter: @Leicestertkd 
Facebook: Leicester Taekwondo Academy 
Website: www.leicesterttaekwondo.wordpress.com 

Thank you for all your continued support and for making this year run smoothly!

Many thanks

Mr. Nick Overton








Mr David Martin
V Dan International Instructor






II Dan Assistant Instructor 
[image: image3.png]Venue:
Southfeld rive Lesure Centre, Lelcester, €2
sas
Times:

Mondays and Wednesdys 630 0 8:00pm

Website
whnweicestettaelawondo wordpress.com





[image: image4.png]Generation X

Is a unique system of Taekwon-Do
training for children aged between
5-7 years, which aims to lay a
foundation of Taekwon-Do for
many years of training.

New sessions starting
Saturday mornings 10am-10.45am

Cost.
FREE

COME AND GIVE US A

Contac:
Mr Nick Overton V Dan

Mobile;
07344708117

Email
nickoverton1986@hotmal.com




         
